UP/UPS
Light Commercial Circulators
Visions & Values
“It is the Vision of the Company to achieve our
Corporate Mission by providing quality and
innovative products and services that give our
customers complete satisfaction, through
well-motivated, high performing and well

4
Identification
Type key
Nameplate
Example UP S D 40 - 40 F
UP:
Solar:
Circulator pump
Solar circulator pump
Electric speed control
Twin-head pump
Nominal diameter (DN) of suction and discharge ports [mm]
Maximum head [dm]
Pipe connection:
    = Pipe thread (no letter = pipe thread)
F  = Flange
Pump housing:
     = Cast iron (no letter = cast iron)
N   = Stainless steel
B   = Bronze
A   = Pump housing with air separator, upward water flow
K   = Cold-water version
KU = Cold-water version (foam filled terminal box and stator)
TM
03
 1
13
6
11
05
Pos. Description Pos. Description
1 Type designation 9 Product number
2 Voltage [V] 10 Production code: 1st and 2nd figures = year
3rd and 4th figures = week
3 Frequency [Hz] 11 Country of origin
4 Capacitor size [µF]
(only single-phase pumps) 12 Enclosure class
5 Rated current [A] 13 Temperature class
6 Maximum input power P1 [W] 14 Maximum system pressure [bar]
7 Speed 15 Direction of rotation
8 Approvals
The circulator pumps are recognizable by the colour of their nameplates:
Black = standard circulator pump
Blue = cold-water circulator pumps
Yellow = solar circulator pumps
Silver = stainless-steel circulator pumps
Gold = bronze circulator pumps
300.13
Type UPS 25-40 180
230V
50Hz
2 µF
45
60
0.20
0.26
DK
I1/1 1
13
12